

2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 11/19/2023

Gary Botto

Truckee Fire Protection District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 7/5/2023

Victor Hernandez

Truckee Fire Protection District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2022 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training 12/6/2022

Gerald Herrick

Truckee Fire Protection District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2022 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training 9/27/2022

Erin Prado

Truckee Fire Protection District

·10 1/19

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 6/23/2023

Paul Wilford

Truckee Fire Protection District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer